
ROUTE: 10 Mastricola Elementary - am  

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:41 429 DW Hwy 

2 7:42 5 Loop Rd 

3 7:42 Loop Rd / Loop Rd  

4 7:45 475 DW Hwy 

5 7:47 18 McGaw Br 

6 7:48 16 Bel Air 

7 7:51 3 Wire Rd  

8 7:52 10 Wire Rd 

9 7:53 26 Hillside Ter. 

10 7:53 20 Hillside Ter 

11 7:55 Baboosic Lk/ Indian Rk Rd 

12 7:56 71 Baboosic Lk Rd 

13 7:56 Independence St. / Freedom  

14 7:56 22 Independence St  

15 7:57 14 Fernwood  

16 7:58 Timber Rd / Woodland 

17 7:58 Woodland Dr./ Hartwood 

18 7:59 Woodland Dr./ Pinetree Ln 

19 7:59 Woodland Dr / Birchwood 

20 7:59 Woodland Dr./ Deerwood Dr 

21 8:00 60 Baboosic Lk Rd 

22 8:00 56 Baboosic Lk Rd 
 

ROUTE: 11 Mastricola Elementary - am  

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:46 1A Patten Rd 

2 7:47 49 Valleyview Dr.  

3 7:49 Valleyview Dr / Courtland Dr 

4 7:49 Courtland Dr. / Fairview Ter. 

5 7:50 Courtland / Valleyview 

6 7:53 149 Baboosic Lk Rd 

7 7:55 9 Jessica Dr 

8 7:55 17 Jessica 

9 7:56 29 Jessica Dr. 

10 7:56 35 Jessica Dr. 

11 7:57 48 Jessica Dr.  

12 7:58 Jessica / Ellie 

13 7:58 Jessica / Ellie  

14 7:59 3 Ellie Dr  



15 8:01 29 Merrymeeting Dr. 

16 8:01 21 Merrymeeting Dr  

17 8:02 3 Merrymeeting Dr.  

18 8:03 44 McQuestion Rd  

19 8:03 40 McQuestion Rd  

20 8:04 27 McQuestion Rd  
 

ROUTE: 12 Mastricola Elementary 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:41 Joppa / Glenwood  

2 7:41 28 Joppa  

3 7:42 34 Joppa Rd  

4 7:42 Joppa Rd / Pinetree 

5 7:43 48 Joppa Rd  

6 7:43 52 Joppa Rd  

7 7:45 11 Franconia  

8 7:47 7 Derry St 

9 7:47 Derry St. / Dover  

10 7:48 19 Derry St 

11 7:48 28 Derry  

12 7:49 Derry St / Burt  

13 7:49 Burt St / Friar Tuck  

14 7:50 12 Burt St. 

15 7:51 Patten Rd / Maidstone 

16 7:51 44 Maidstone Dr.  

17 7:51 38 Maidstone Dr 

18 7:52 Maidstone / Madison  

19 7:52 Maidstone / Danbury  

20 7:53 9 Danbury Dr. 

21 7:53 16 Danbury Dr.  
 

ROUTE: 13 Mastricola Elementary - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:40 4 Bean Rd  

2 7:40 27 Bean Rd  

3 7:41 11 / 12 Woodward  

4 7:42 20 Woodward 

5 7:42 Woodward Rd /French Ct  

6 7:43 30 / 31 Woodward Rd 

7 7:43 37 Woodward Rd 

8 7:04 Hitchingpost / Draycoach 



9 7:44 58 Woodward Rd 

10 7:45 3 Cobblestone 

11 7:47 18 Cobblestone Pl.  

12 7:48 75 Woodward Rd 

13 7:50 3 Parkhurst Rd  

14 7:54 331 Baboosic Lk Rd  

15 7:55 Jebb Rd - dirt area away from bus 

`6 7:56 326 Baboosic Lk Rd  

17 7:56 Baboosic Lk Rd / Miriam 

18 7:58 303 Baboosic Lk Rd 

19 7:58 Baboosic Lk Rd / Carter 

20 7:59 Baboosic Lk Rd / Longa 

21 7:59 273 Baboosic Lk Rd 

22 8:00 Baboosic Lk Rd / Cavalier Country  

23 8:01 206 Baboosic Lk Rd 

24 8:02 Baboosic Lk Rd / Mary Paul 

25 8:02 200 Baboosic Lk Rd 
 

ROUTE: 14 Mastricola Elementary - AM 

  

1 bus per student for contact 
tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

   
1 7:37 3 Mitchell Rd (crossing) 

2 7:38 7 Mitchell Rd 

3 7:38 15 Mitchell Rd 

4 7:39 29 Mitchell Rd 

5 7:43 15 Tomahawk Rd 

6 7:44 42 Greatstone  

7 7:45 22 Greatstone Dr. 

8 7:45 17 Greatstone Dr.  

9 7:46 4 Greatstone Dr. 

10 7:47 247 Baboosic Lk Rd  

11 7:48 14 Westminster Ln 

12 7:49 7 Westminster Ln  

13 7:49 4 Westminster Ln  

14 7:50 18 Windsor  

15 7:52 Marty Dr. / Linden Way 

16 7:53 48 Marty Dr 

17 7:53 40 Marty Dr 

18 7:54 31 Marty Dr. 

19 7:55 16 Marty Dr. 

20 7:55 12 Marty Dr.  

21 7:55 8 Marty Dr. 

22 7:57 Bambi Tr / 2nd Silver Doe 



UTE: 15 Mastricola Elementary - AM 

   1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

1 7:37 Wilson Hill Rd / Old Blood Rd 

2 7:37 17 Wilson Hill Rd  

3 7:38 79 Wilson Hill 

4 7:39 Wilson Hill Rd / Upham  

5 7:43 134 Wilson Hill Rd 

6 7:48 54 Wilson Hill Rd 

7 7:49 28 Wilson Hill Rd  

8 7:50 Wilson Hill Rd / Mullikin Rd  

9 7:50 6 Wilson Hill Rd 

10 7:54 18 Beacon Dr  

11 7:54 9 Beacon Dr.  

12 7:56 Balsam / Juniper  

13 7:58 Baboosic Lk Rd / Edgewood Ave 

14 8:04 Currier / Souhegan  

15 8:05 2 Hemlock 

16 8:00 8 Currier  
 

ROUTE: 16 Mastricola Elementary - AM 

  1 bus per student for contact tracing 

STOPS: TIME STOP LOCATION 

1 7:30 Baboosic Lk Rd / Glenwood Ln 

2 7:33 10 Joppa Rd 

3 7:34 3 Hallet's way 

4 7:35 Baboosic Lk Rd / Quincy Way 

5 7:36 119 Baboosic Lk Rd 

6 7:36 127 Baboosic Lk Rd  

7 7:38 227 Baboosic Lk Rd 

8 7:40 3 Parker Dr. 

9 7:40 6 Parker Dr. 

10 7:41 15 Parker Dr 

11 7:42 30 Parker 

12 7:44 Greenwood / Four Seasons  

13 7:44 Greenwood / Greenwood 

14 7:47 18 Four Seasons  

15 7:50 3 / 6 Colman  

16 7:52 8 Beebe Lane  

17 7:55 6 Trowbridge  

18 7:57 419 S. Baboosic Lk Rd.  

19 7:58 414 S. Baboosic Lk Rd 

20 8:03 142 Baboosic Lk Rd 

21 8:04 132 Baboosic Lk Rd 
 


